
Ottobiano 17 09 23 125 Junior - Gara 1 Gr B

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

 Po. 1 - # 179 VANNELLI G. 20:38.037
Tempo gara

1 2:00.288 + 04.782 18:10:11.868

2 1:55.506 --------- 18:12:07.374

3 1:56.707 + 01.201 18:14:04.081

4 1:56.953 + 01.447 18:16:01.034

5 1:58.941 + 03.435 18:17:59.975

6 2:01.359 + 05.853 18:20:01.334

7 2:00.621 + 05.115 18:22:01.955

8 2:06.115 + 10.609 18:24:08.070

9 2:09.850 + 14.344 18:26:17.920

10 2:31.697 + 36.191 18:28:49.617

 Po. 2 - # 61 FILIPPINI M. + 06.744
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.658 + 01.227 18:10:07.238

2 1:55.052 + 00.621 18:12:02.290

3 1:54.728 + 00.297 18:13:57.018

4 1:54.431 --------- 18:15:51.449

5 1:57.433 + 03.002 18:17:48.882

6 1:58.543 + 04.112 18:19:47.425

7 2:01.951 + 07.520 18:21:49.376

8 2:11.819 + 17.388 18:24:01.195

9 2:20.495 + 26.064 18:26:21.690

10 2:34.671 + 40.240 18:28:56.361

 Po. 3 - # 68 SCANDIANI G. + 31.383
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.908 + 06.644 18:10:15.488

2 1:59.295 + 02.031 18:12:14.783

3 1:57.264 --------- 18:14:12.047

4 1:57.519 + 00.255 18:16:09.566

5 2:01.422 + 04.158 18:18:10.988

6 1:59.686 + 02.422 18:20:10.674

7 2:03.881 + 06.617 18:22:14.555

8 2:13.505 + 16.241 18:24:28.060

9 2:24.298 + 27.034 18:26:52.358

10 2:28.642 + 31.378 18:29:21.000

 Po. 4 - # 9 BARTALUCCI F. + 37.567
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.303 + 10.824 18:10:19.883

2 2:00.783 + 03.304 18:12:20.666

3 2:00.067 + 02.588 18:14:20.733

4 1:59.056 + 01.577 18:16:19.789

5 1:57.479 --------- 18:18:17.268

6 2:01.238 + 03.759 18:20:18.506

7 2:01.200 + 03.721 18:22:19.706

8 2:12.028 + 14.549 18:24:31.734

9 2:21.873 + 24.394 18:26:53.607

10 2:33.577 + 36.098 18:29:27.184

 Po. 5 - # 717 GHIDONI L. + 45.305
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.616 + -00.-642 18:10:06.196

2 1:55.258 --------- 18:12:01.454

3 1:56.689 + 01.431 18:13:58.143

4 1:59.606 + 04.348 18:15:57.749

5 1:57.609 + 02.351 18:17:55.358

6 2:06.791 + 11.533 18:20:02.149

7 2:07.859 + 12.601 18:22:10.008

8 2:17.178 + 21.920 18:24:27.186

9 2:24.305 + 29.047 18:26:51.491

10 2:43.431 + 48.173 18:29:34.922

 Po. 6 - # 558 ZONTA P. + 50.962
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.497 + 04.350 18:10:15.077

2 2:03.386 + 04.239 18:12:18.463

3 2:08.531 + 09.384 18:14:26.994

4 1:59.525 + 00.378 18:16:26.519

5 1:59.163 + 00.016 18:18:25.682

6 1:59.147 --------- 18:20:24.829

7 2:04.348 + 05.201 18:22:29.177

8 2:11.320 + 12.173 18:24:40.497

9 2:17.944 + 18.797 18:26:58.441

10 2:42.138 + 42.991 18:29:40.579

 Po. 7 - # 811 FRONTEDDU P.+ 1:00.324
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.797 + 05.180 18:10:17.377

2 2:00.617 --------- 18:12:17.994

3 2:03.137 + 02.520 18:14:21.131

4 2:02.904 + 02.287 18:16:24.035

5 2:03.767 + 03.150 18:18:27.802

6 2:04.134 + 03.517 18:20:31.936

7 2:02.662 + 02.045 18:22:34.598

8 2:10.639 + 10.022 18:24:45.237

9 2:16.681 + 16.064 18:27:01.918

10 2:48.023 + 47.406 18:29:49.941

 Po. 8 - # 999 ALAMANNI E. + 1:10.161
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.599 + 12.181 18:10:22.179

2 1:59.473 + 01.055 18:12:21.652

3 2:04.015 + 05.597 18:14:25.667

4 1:58.418 --------- 18:16:24.085

5 2:00.317 + 01.899 18:18:24.402

6 2:00.733 + 02.315 18:20:25.135

7 2:06.295 + 07.877 18:22:31.430

8 2:12.029 + 13.611 18:24:43.459

9 2:28.505 + 30.087 18:27:11.964

10 2:47.814 + 49.396 18:29:59.778

 Po. 9 - # 36 BIANCHI L. + 1:16.636
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.046 + 05.840 18:10:19.626

2 2:02.893 + 00.687 18:12:22.519

3 2:02.206 --------- 18:14:24.725

4 2:04.892 + 02.686 18:16:29.617

5 2:02.661 + 00.455 18:18:32.278

6 2:05.578 + 03.372 18:20:37.856

7 2:08.478 + 06.272 18:22:46.334

8 2:17.583 + 15.377 18:25:03.917

9 2:29.758 + 27.552 18:27:33.675

10 2:32.578 + 30.372 18:30:06.253

 Po. 10 - # 242 FAILLI A. + 1:32.452
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.842 + 09.261 18:10:21.422

2 2:03.019 + 02.438 18:12:24.441

3 2:00.581 --------- 18:14:25.022

4 2:02.742 + 02.161 18:16:27.764

5 2:01.701 + 01.120 18:18:29.465

6 2:03.902 + 03.321 18:20:33.367

7 2:07.491 + 06.910 18:22:40.858

8 2:19.710 + 19.129 18:25:00.568

9 2:29.913 + 29.332 18:27:30.481

10 2:51.588 + 51.007 18:30:22.069

 Po. 11 - # 19 MARCHIGNOLI D.+ 2:12.144
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.802 + 07.202 18:10:18.382

2 2:01.560 + 01.960 18:12:19.942

3 2:02.926 + 03.326 18:14:22.868

4 1:59.600 --------- 18:16:22.468

5 2:00.598 + 01.998 18:18:23.066

6 2:00.497 + 00.897 18:20:23.563

7 2:15.018 + 15.418 18:22:38.581

8 2:35.040 + 35.440 18:25:13.621

9 2:57.575 + 57.975 18:28:11.196

10 2:50.565 + 50.965 18:31:01.761

 Po. 12 - # 235 DIONISI B. + 2:14.052
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.747 + 06.724 18:10:24.327

2 2:06.023 --------- 18:12:30.350

3 2:08.295 + 02.272 18:14:38.645

4 2:07.187 + 01.164 18:16:45.832

5 2:12.849 + 06.826 18:18:58.681

6 2:13.095 + 07.072 18:21:11.776

7 2:20.223 + 14.200 18:23:31.999

8 2:27.012 + 20.989 18:25:59.011

9 2:33.989 + 27.966 18:28:33.000

10 2:30.669 + 24.646 18:31:03.669

 Po. 13 - # 238 CAVALLARI A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.950 + 02.349 18:10:09.530

2 1:55.601 --------- 18:12:05.131

3 1:58.314 + 02.713 18:14:03.445

4 1:56.824 + 01.223 18:16:00.269

5 1:57.963 + 02.362 18:17:58.232

6 1:58.720 + 03.119 18:19:56.952

7 2:03.623 + 08.022 18:22:00.575

8 2:16.394 + 20.793 18:24:16.969

9 2:25.390 + 29.789 18:26:42.359

Fastest lap: 1:54.431 
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Ottobiano 17 09 23 125 Junior - Gara 1 Gr B

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

 Po. 14 - # 42 TORELLI F. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.324 + 05.408 18:10:13.904

2 1:58.167 + 01.251 18:12:12.071

3 1:56.916 --------- 18:14:08.987

4 1:59.441 + 02.525 18:16:08.428

5 2:00.933 + 04.017 18:18:09.361

6 2:02.052 + 05.136 18:20:11.413

7 2:07.896 + 10.980 18:22:19.309

8 2:12.418 + 15.502 18:24:31.727

9 2:16.958 + 20.042 18:26:48.685

 Po. 15 - # 85 PRAGO G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.548 + 06.759 18:10:18.128

2 2:00.616 + 00.827 18:12:18.744

3 2:00.639 + 00.850 18:14:19.383

4 1:59.789 --------- 18:16:19.172

5 2:01.855 + 02.066 18:18:21.027

6 2:01.190 + 01.401 18:20:22.217

7 2:06.148 + 06.359 18:22:28.365

8 2:10.476 + 10.687 18:24:38.841

9 3:13.731 + 1:13.942 18:27:52.572

 Po. 16 - # 2 IEZZI D. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.881 + 15.255 18:10:31.461

2 2:04.626 --------- 18:12:36.087

3 2:05.558 + 00.932 18:14:41.645

4 2:05.564 + 00.938 18:16:47.209

5 2:06.548 + 01.922 18:18:53.757

6 2:11.296 + 06.670 18:21:05.053

7 2:14.931 + 10.305 18:23:19.984

8 2:29.740 + 25.114 18:25:49.724

9 2:44.872 + 40.246 18:28:34.596

 Po. 17 - # 784 TOCCHIO M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:50.248 + 46.312 18:11:01.828

2 2:03.936 --------- 18:13:05.764

3 2:06.238 + 02.302 18:15:12.002

4 2:05.932 + 02.996 18:17:17.934

5 2:05.433 + 01.497 18:19:23.367

6 2:07.939 + 04.003 18:21:31.306

7 2:15.968 + 12.032 18:23:47.274

8 2:32.778 + 28.842 18:26:20.052

9 2:30.860 + 26.924 18:28:50.912

 Po. 18 - # 313 PAOLUCCI N. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.338 + 15.855 18:10:38.918

2 2:12.757 + 01.274 18:12:51.675

3 2:11.483 --------- 18:15:03.158

4 2:14.224 + 02.741 18:17:17.382

5 2:16.543 + 05.060 18:19:33.925

6 2:22.517 + 11.034 18:21:56.442

7 2:32.001 + 20.518 18:24:28.443

8 2:47.435 + 35.952 18:27:15.878

9 3:10.456 + 58.973 18:30:26.334

 Po. 19 - # 509 BORIANI A. + 4 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.011 + 04.078 18:10:17.591

2 2:02.301 + 00.368 18:12:19.892

3 2:01.933 --------- 18:14:21.825

4 2:04.389 + 02.456 18:16:26.214

5 2:05.195 + 03.262 18:18:31.409

6 3:26.394 + 1:24.461 18:21:57.803

 Po. 20 - # 803 CIRIGNOTTA A. + 8 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.517 + -41.-544 18:10:13.097

2 3:43.061 --------- 18:13:56.158

Fastest lap: 1:54.431 
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